
 
 

Mrs. Jazmin’s ELA Homework                                            
Week of 10/30 – 11/03 

 

Name: _________________________________________________________________ 

Homework Directions: 

• Read for 20 minutes and fill in your reading log every day. 

• Practice writing the weekly Spelling Words by memory.  

• Practice reading the Module 2 Sight Words. Quiz on Friday. 

• Complete the attached worksheets and turn in this homework packet 

on Friday. 

Assessments: 

11/01- Reading 
Comprehension Quiz: 

Who Put the Cookies in the 
Cookie Jar? 

11/02- Grammar Quiz: 

Complete Sentences 

 

  

        

Reminders:  
• Students should always have their Archimedean and Purple folders in their 

backpacks. 

• Please check your Archimedean folder every night for papers to either leave at 
home or complete and return to school.  

• iPads need to be in class and fully charged every day. 
 

Sections: 

1A & 1C 

Important Dates: 
October 31: Character Day Parade, Tent or Treat 
November 4- Archimedean Greek Night  
November 10: No School- Veteran’s Day 
 
 



HMH Module 2: 

My Family & My Community 

 Review Week  
Essential Question: How does everyone in my family and community make them special? 

 

Phonics – Short u & o 
Spelling Words: 

1. up 
2. bug 
3. mud 
4. nut 
5. hug 
6. tub 

7. log 
8. hop 
9. hot 
10. not 
11. puppy 
12. bathtub 

 

Sight Words: 

1. about  
2. make 
3. takes 
4. how 

 

5. eat 
6. put 
7. who 
8. out 

 

Weekly HMH Story: 

 

Vocabulary Words: 
Pointing, close, docked, unload, harbor, spoon, against, churn, drive, stock and 
heal.   

Fluency 

Accuracy &  

Self- Correction 

Reading Skills 

Writing 

Descriptive 
Essay 

Grammar 

Complete 
Sentence 

Social Studies 

My Community 
Map Skills  



Weekly Reading Log 
October 30- November 3  

 Book Title Author Read to 
Self 

Read to 
Parent 

Parent’s 
Initials 

Monday 
20 Minutes 

HMH Weekly Story: 
Who Put the Cookie in the Cookie Jar? George Shannon    

Tuesday 
20 Minutes 

HMH Weekly Story: 
Who Put the Cookie in the Cookie Jar? George Shannon    

Wednesday 
20 Minutes 

I chose to read: 

     

Thursday 
20 Minutes 

I chose to read: 

     
 

My favorite book this week was _________________________________________. 

I liked this book because __________________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________________________________________________. 

*Please ü one 

*Assigned in the HMH app on the iPad 

*Assigned in the HMH app on the iPad 



Module 2 Sight Word Test

are buy little said

too up will you

do live of our

wants what with your

about eat how make

out put takes who



Name___________________________ Date_______________ Number_________ 
 

 
Complete and Incomplete Sentences (L2.2) 

 
 

Directions:  Tell if the sentence is complete or 
incomplete.  Write C for complete or I for incomplete. 
 
 

1. the big green tree   __________ 
 

2. What ice cream do you like best?  __________ 
 

3. That is a great big skyscraper!  __________ 
 

4. my bat in the bag   __________ 
 

5. Where is my dog?   __________ 
 

6. john is my best friend   __________ 
 

 

Directions:  Rewrite each sentence correctly.   
 
 

7. the cake has blue and red icing 
 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

8. look at that gigantic bug 
 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

9. do you see the rainbow 
 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 
 




